tondo enrico
petrillo michele
cernitz fabio

de vonderweid maurizio

bovo daniele
dririta

berti stefano
lorenzon franco
di mille cristina
miani alberto

gutman tofaj dragica

oblak doroteja
bevilacqua luciano
baldo elisa
donati michela
spetti marco
castagner renzo
podgraisek mitja
vertelli carlo

di bello attilio
oblak franc
petrillo davide
vergerio pierpaolo
lunardelli alberto
csech yula

celi giuseppe
iungano angela
horvat kristijan
kancilja tony
giuseppin gianni
ruffato stefano
versolato ennio
fornasier danilo
janezk irena
pavlin alex
vetere bruno
kostanjevec roman
zaghis marco
tofaj vito

uros kricka
battilana loris
kozlovic fabio
piccinin francesco
brunello antonio
horvat niko

verri remo
zaninutto luciano
barberi brigitta
rop jacob

zaghis francesco
scarpa riccardo
mariani laurent
pellegrini serena

45
47
40
36
30
31
34
25
43
30

44

39
38
37
42
39
32
23
35
27
13

53
14
50
49
46
45
43
42
41
39
38

14
37

36

36

35

43
40
35
39
29
34
42
27

32
45
38
35
37
32
24
20
28

24
21
37

47

46

18

13

36

35

46
46
42
30
44
38
23
38
42
23
39

42

38
38

34
16
20
35

25
36

42

40

20

38
10

36

35

34
34
33

134
133
117
105
103
103
99
90
85
85
84
82
77
76
76
75
74
73
72
63
63
62
62
57
53
51
50
49
47
46
46
45
43
42
42
41
40
39
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
33



bolta jure

gigante luca
benvenuti manuele
culot marco

rigo luigina

zeri william
cavedali livia
podgorsek julij
digovich francesco
guattrin dario
brugnerotto michela
durante johnny
fidenato alessandro
morasso valter
minio antonio
mornata paolo
nolimal renate
carniato claudio
berlasso stefano
contran franco
pizzolitto massimo
salvadego giuseppe
galletti bruno
turcati piero
chinese danilo
draslar kazimir
giacomini danilo
toniolo sandro
frantar borut

flisat tomaz
brezovnik slavko

di piro manolo
kuzma branco
furlan dario

furlan paolo

32
31

28

26

26

25

23
23

20

19

18

17

16

15

12
10

31
30

24

21

10

18

32

30
30
29

28
26

26

25

25

23

20

13

32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
28
28
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
16
15
13
12
10
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